
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLTCE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.40801lr, 4080r12 & FAX No.4080107

CORRIGEN'DI]M

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.05/2025-26 dated

08.05.2025 is re-scheduled as under:-

Period of Sale of Bid Document Up to 05.06.2025 Time l0:00 Hrs.
05.06.2025 Time I 1 :00 Hrs.

Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 06.06.2025 Time I 1:00 Hrs.

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on

to wrrry.eDroc.Duniab.gov.in

MANAGING DIRECTOR

--r---'-=>

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

I Construction of Boundary wall alongwith
Concertina./ Barbed Wire and Morchas at
Police Station Shri Hargobindpur, District
Batala

04

Last Date of Bid Submission

i) Rs.88.84 lacs
ii) Rs.1.77 lacs
iii) Rs.5900/-
iv) Rs.1770l-


